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
patio, hot tub, UG sprinklers. 26693 
Grandview, CC. $369,000 RMLS#15526490
#3133R PRIDE OF OWNERSHIP INSIDE & 
OUT! 3BD/2BA 1782 +/- SF MH. Open floor 
plan. Lg master w/bath. New vinyl windows. 
New metal roof, Private backyard, RV hook-
ups, 2-car gar w/unfin 2nd level. Close to 
downtown. 189 SE Dayton, JD. $125,000 
RMLS#15085329

PRICE REDUCED:

#3093C ESTAB BUSINESS IN HEART OF 
BEAUTIFUL BLUE MTNS. Incl full service 
restaurant, fuel stop, country store & bar estab 
in 1959 plus 1512 +/- SF 3BD/1BA liv qtrs 
upstairs. Loc on busy scenic hwy. Clientele incl 
tourists, bicyclists, hunters, motorcyclists, 
winter rec enthusiasts & truckers. Beautiful 
historic bar built in 1864 stays! 75663 Hwy 26, 
Bates. $340,000 NOW $299,000! 
RMLS#15054418
#2796R CUTE PRAIRIE CITY 2BD/1BA. 785 
+/-SF w/back porch, wood floors & carpet. Off 
street parking. Great starter or investment 
property. $64,900 $59,900 NOW $55,000! 
RMLS#9053824
#3099R LOOKING FOR A CASH BUYER to 
finish remodel of turn-of-century 2 BD/1BA. 
Lots of materials incl. Fenced yard & 16X16 
shed. Listed below RMV of $41,570. 405 Main, 
LC. $29,900 NOW JUST $27,900!  
RMLS#15299682
#2748C DOWNTOWN JOHN DAY 
TURNKEY BUSINESS. Successful newly remod 
restaurant & lounge features fam dining, full 
bar, 5 Video Poker Machines, Poker Table, Lg 
TV & Pool Table. The Grubsteak Mining Co. is 
favorite w/locals & tourists alike. 149 E. Main, 
JD. WAS $369,000 NOW $295,000! 
RMLS#10027032
#2760L NICE TREED LOT ABOVE CANYON 
CITY w/city water & sewer at street. OWC 
contract to qual buyer w/small down payment. 
Rebel Hill, CC. WAS $45,000 NOW $25,000 
RMLS#10044994
#2798RR IDEAL FOR THE OUTDOOR 
ENTHUSIAST! 40x60 shop w/separate 1100 +/- 
SF liv qtrs & 20X20 cov patio on 4.59 +/- view 
acs near N. Fork John Day River. 150 Old Hwy, 
Monument. NOW $174,500 RMLS#11392585
#2937A ESCAPE TO EASTERN OREGON!
1st time on market for these two 10-ac parcels 
overlooking Unity Reservoir. Loc behind locked 
gate. Utilities still need developed or live off 
grid. Wildlife, very private. Terms. Rattlesnake 
Estates, Unity. $65,000 EA. $54,000 EACH. 
RMLS#13486850
#2961R MOTIVATED SELLER! 4BD/2BA 
COMPLETELY REMOD HOME BORDERS 
CANYON CREEK. Elev Survey is done & no 
flood ins req. Breakfast nook, utility, 2 types 
heat, storage sheds, RV area, landscaped, 
fenced backyard, deck & 2nd deck overlooks 
creek. $152,000 NOW $135,500! 
RMLS#13647094

#2984A SAME OWNERSHIP SINCE THE 
1960’S! 11.29 +/- acs of fenced pasture w/
good hwy access. Several bldg sites to enjoy 
gorgeous mtn views from your new dream 
home. Lot 8, Dixie View Estates, PC. WAS 
$125,000  NOW $94,500!!! RMLS#13381546
#2985C ESTAB MV RESTAURANT IN 
GREAT LOCATION ON CORNER OF HWY 395
& 26. Known throughout E. OR for fine 
family dining. Plenty of prkg; seats up to 45 
plus outside dining under cov patio by creek. 
Owners retiring & motivated! Books avail to 
Qual Buyers. 150 S Ingle, MV. $160,000 NOW 
$135,000! RMLS#13644988
#2997R 1ST TIME ON MARKET IN 30 
YRS. 2BD/1BA W/Adjacent Self-service 
carwash on lg corner comm lot w/busy hwy 
frontage. Appl included; new water heater. 
May consider property trade or OWC to qual 
buyer. Call for terms. 104 SW 5th, JD. $94,500 
NOW $79,900! RMLS#14615564

LISTINGS:

#2972R OVERLOOK ROLLING HILLS & 
LONG CREEK VALLEY. 2BD/1BA fixer on nice 
corner lot w/mature shade trees, wildlife & 
privacy. Priced right for vacation getaway 
close to hunting & fishing. 345 S. Eagle, LC. 
$48,000 RMLS#13009324
#2987A ENJOY PEACE & QUIET. Nice 
buildable 1.10 +/- acs on Eastside Ln at edge 
of John Day.. Power close. Beautiful views of 
mtns & valley. $18,500 RMLS#13446954
#3000R CUSTOM HOME BUILT IN 2003. 
3BD/2.5BA 1920+/- SF w/vaulted ceilings & 
expansive views from lg windows. Beautiful 
kitchen, lg deck, landscaped, shed & lots of 
storage. 233 NW Valley View, JD. $245,000 
RMLS#14207162

#3134RR QUALITY CUSTOM 4BD/3BA 
RANCH-STYLE W/EXPANSIVE MTN VIEWS!
3500 +/- SF split level in superb condition w/
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